

CS No.
Harbhajan Kaur vs. Amandeep Kaur & anr.

8.5.2017

Fresh suit for possession, permanent injunction and mesne profits received by assignment.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Sushil Kumar Bhardwaj, counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up for its registration/consideration on 19.05.2017.

Reader
a/w (Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ/Pilot Courts/ Dwarka Courts(an)