

CS No. 160/17
HARBHAJAN KAUR VS. AMANDEEP KAUR & ANR.

06.10.2017

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Bharat Deepak and Ms. Vandana S.
Bhandari, Ld. Counsel for defendants with
defendant no. 1 in person.

As per the report of mediation centre, matter is
not settled before mediation centre.

Put up for further proceedings / P.E on
26.10.2017 at 02:00 PM.

Reader
a/w (MOHD. FARRUKH)
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/DWARKACOURTS