

C.S. No. 451/17

Harbhajan Kaur vs Amar Deep Kaur & Others.

05.12.2017

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Bhatia, Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.

Ms. Vandana S Bhandari, Counsel for defendants with
defendant no. 1.

Now to come up for purpose already fixed/further
proceedings on 08.12.17 at 02:00 p.m.

Reader to

Mohd. Farrukh
Ld. ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
05.12.2017