

CS no.451/2017

Harbhajan Kaur vs. Amardeep Kaur & Ors.

04.01.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. D. K. Sharma, counsel for the plaintiff.

Counsel for defendant no.1.

At request put up for purpose fixed on 11.01.2018 at 2.00p.m.

(Asstt. Ahlmad)

a/w (MOHD. FARRUKH)

ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/ DWARKA COURTS(an)

04.01.2018