

01.03.2018

Present: Sh. D. K. Sharma and Sh. Sanjeev Bhatia, counsels  
for the plaintiff with plaintiff.

Ms. Vandana, counsel for defendant no.1 with  
defendant no.1.

PW-1 Harjeet Kaur present, examined in chief, cross  
examined partly and her further cross examination is deferred on the  
ground mentioned in her deposition. Pw-2 Manohar Singh, present,  
examined in chief and his cross examined partly recorded and further  
cross examination deferred directing the witness to bring the bank  
statement pertaining to SB account no.18826 and non Performing  
Assets record of the borrower. Diet money of PW-2 be paid by  
defendant on the next date.

Put up for further cross examination of PW-1 & PW-2 & RPE on  
04.04.2018.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)  
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/ DWARKA COURTS (an)

CS No.