

**CS No. 451/17**  
**Smt. Harbhajan Kaur vs Smt. Amar Deep Kaur & Others**

18.05.2018

**Ld. PO is on training today.**

Present: Sh. Istkar Ahmad, proxy counsel alongwith Smt. Harbhajan Kaur.

Ms. Vandana S. Bhandri, counsel for defendant no. 1.

Matter is coming up for cross-examination of PW-1 today.

Now to come up for purpose already fixed on 10.07.18.

Reader in the court of  
(Mohd. Farrukh)  
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
18.05.2018