

CS NO.-451/17
Harbhajan Kaur vs Amardeep Kaur & Others.

29.09.2018

Ld. P.O is on training today.

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Bharat Deepak & Ms. Vandana S. Bhandari, counsels for
defendants along with defendant no. 1.

Matter is listed for RPE today.

Witness Notary Public Ms. Manju Gupta present &
discharged unexamined today.

Now to come up for purpose already fixed on 26.10.18.

(Reader) to
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
29.09.2018