

CS 451/17

HARBHAJAN KAUR Vs. AMARDEEP KAUR AND
ORS

27.10.2020

ORDER

Present: None for either party.

No adverse order is passed against the parties in terms of the circular issued by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi bearing No. 249/RG/DHC/2020 dated 06.08.2020 and subsequent office order bearing No.322/RG/DHC/2020 dated 15.08.2020.

Put up for PE on 09.12.2020.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
27.10. 2020