

CS No.451/17
Harbhajan Kaur vs. Amardeep Kaur & Ors.

09.12.2020

**(Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings)**

ORDER

Present: Mr. Dinesh Kr. Sharma, counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Vandana Sharma Bhandari, counsel for
defendant.

List again for DE on **04.02.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
09.12.2020