

CS No. 451/17
Harbhajan Kaur Vs. Amardeep Kaur And Ors

06.04.2021

Present: Sh. D.K.Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Vandana S. Bhandari, Ld. Counsel for
defendants.

DW 7 Sh. Vijay Kumar is examined and
discharged.

Diet money paid to DW7.

Vide separate statement of Ld. Counsel for the
defendants, DE stands closed.

List for final arguments on **22.05.2021**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 06.04.2021