

CS No. 451/17
Harbhajan Kaur vs Amardeep Kaur & Others

24.11.2021

Proceedings are being held physically in terms of order No. 21482-21608/PD&SJ/NK/DWK/Roster/2021 dtd 30.10.2021.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half leave today.

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Vandana S. Bhandari, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

List for purpose already fixed on 18.12.2021.

(Reader) in the court of
Ms Gomati Manocha,
Ld. ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 24.11.2021