

CS DJ ADJ 451/17  
HARBHAJAN KAUR  
Vs.  
AMARDEEP KAUR AND ORS

06.04.2022

Ld. PO has been transferred on deputation.

Present: Sh. D.K.Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendants Amardeep Kaur and Pritpal Singh.

List for purpose already fixed on **06.06.2022**.

Reader/06.04.2022.