

3CS DJ ADJ451/17
HARBHAJAN KAUR Vs. AMARDEEP KAUR AND ORS

13.12.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Bhatia & Sh. Sumit Sehrawat, Ld. Counsels
for plaintiff.

Ms. Shefali Aggarwal, Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant
nos. 1 & 2.

Sh. Sanjeev Kaushik, LD. Counsel for applicant alongwith
Sh. Sarvjeet Singh SPA Holder.

Application U/o 22 rule 10 r.w.s.151 CPC alongwith
amended memo of parties and photocopies of some documents. Copy
supplied.

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up for purpose already
fixed on **25.02.2023**.

(Reader)