

23 CS DJ ADJ 451/17 HARBHAJAN KAUR Vs. AMARDEEP KAUR
AND ORS

07.12.2023

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff as well as for
applicant.

Sh. Randhir Singh Lote, applicant in person.

Ms. Dolly Nair, Ld. Proxy counsel for Ms. Vandana Sharma
Bhandari, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Defendant no. 2 in person.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff/applicant sought time to give
clarifications on application u/o XXII Rule 10 CPC.

Put up for clarifications on pending application on **27.01.2024**.

Date is given as per convenience of both parties.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 07.12.2023