

21 CS DJ ADJ 451/17 HARBHAJAN KAUR Vs. AMARDEEP KAUR
AND ORS

02.05.2024

Present: Sh. Vikas Manchanda, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff (through VC).
Ms. Vandana S. Bhandari, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1
(through VC).
Defendant no. 1 and 2 in person.

Arguments stands concluded on application u/o XXII Rule 10
CPC.

Put up for orders on **07.06.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 02.05.2024