

26 CS DJ ADJ 451/17

HARBHAJAN KAUR Vs. AMARDEEP KAUR AND ORS

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. Vikas Manchanda and Sh. Sanjeev Kaushik, Ld. Counsels for plaintiff along with SPA Sh.Surjeet Singh.
Sh. Bharat Deepak, Ld Counsel for defendant.

Today the matter is fixed for final arguments.

Part arguments heard.

List for further arguments on **09.04.2026 at 2 PM.**

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 13.03.2026