

22

CS DJ ADJ 451/17

HARBHAJAN KAUR Vs. AMARDEEP KAUR AND ORS

07.05.2026

Present: Sh. Prashant Batra, Ld Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Bharat Deepak, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 and 2 along
with defendant no. 1.

Today the matter is fixed for final arguments.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **30.06.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 07.05.2026